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No 6 Hardy Sébastien (Rg=12)

Pass 15 1:28.263

Pass 35 2:53.538 1 1:25.275 *

Pass 54 4:17.862 2 1:24.324 *

Pass 74 5:42.581 3 1:24.719

In 96 7:20.334 4 1:37.753

Pass 127 9:47.859 5 2:27.525

Pass 145 11:11.121 6 1:23.262 *

Pass 163 12:42.227 7 1:31.106

Pass 178 14:07.945 8 1:25.718

Pass 194 15:34.525 9 1:26.580

No 8 Lafond quentin (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:06.546

Pass 26 2:34.591 1 1:28.045 *

Pass 47 3:57.945 2 1:23.354 *

Pass 69 5:22.173 3 1:24.228

Pass 88 6:47.269 4 1:25.096

Pass 108 8:11.207 5 1:23.938

Pass 125 9:36.125 6 1:24.918

Pass 143 11:00.628 7 1:24.503

Pass 160 12:27.060 8 1:26.432

Pass 175 13:58.619 9 1:31.559

Pass 190 15:22.165 10 1:23.546

No 18 Desbiolles Julien (Rg=9)

Pass 3 57.971

Pass 22 2:20.400 1 1:22.429 **

Pass 40 3:43.837 2 1:23.437

Pass 60 5:06.555 3 1:22.718

Pass 80 6:28.824 4 1:22.269 *

Pass 100 7:51.313 5 1:22.489

Pass 118 9:13.684 6 1:22.371

Pass 135 10:38.259 7 1:24.575

Pass 153 12:02.792 8 1:24.533

Pass 168 13:25.205 9 1:22.413

Pass 184 14:46.823 10 1:21.618 *

Pass 201 16:08.862 11 1:22.039

No 20 Laperrousaz Vincent (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:15.453

Pass 29 2:36.954 1 1:21.501 *

Pass 48 3:58.137 2 1:21.183 *

Pass 67 5:18.990 3 1:20.853 *

Pass 87 6:44.087 4 1:25.097

Pass 107 8:03.770 5 1:19.683 *

Pass 123 9:24.708 6 1:20.938

Pass 138 10:45.380 7 1:20.672

Pass 154 12:05.638 8 1:20.258

In 170 13:34.207 9 1:28.569

No 21 Sublet Adrien (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:04.311

Pass 23 2:26.181 1 1:21.870 **

Pass 42 3:48.521 2 1:22.340

Pass 62 5:10.459 3 1:21.938

Pass 81 6:32.390 4 1:21.931

Pass 102 7:54.245 5 1:21.855 *

Pass 119 9:15.901 6 1:21.656 *

Pass 134 10:37.008 7 1:21.107 *

In 159 12:22.069 8 1:45.061

Pass 192 15:25.356 9 3:03.287

No 23 Bedoni Yann (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:05.709

Pass 24 2:28.160 1 1:22.451 *

Pass 44 3:50.643 2 1:22.483

Pass 63 5:13.333 3 1:22.690

Pass 84 6:36.879 4 1:23.546

Pass 104 8:00.740 5 1:23.861

Pass 122 9:24.371 6 1:23.631

Pass 140 10:48.037 7 1:23.666

Pass 156 12:12.872 8 1:24.835

Pass 171 13:37.027 9 1:24.155

Pass 187 15:03.043 10 1:26.016

No 24 Martin Damien (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:14.141

Pass 25 2:34.563 1 1:20.422 **

Pass 45 3:54.072 2 1:19.509 **

Pass 64 5:13.683 3 1:19.611

Pass 82 6:33.213 4 1:19.530

Pass 101 7:53.050 5 1:19.837

Pass 117 9:12.969 6 1:19.919

In 136 10:42.315 7 1:29.346

Pass 173 13:51.967 8 3:09.652

Pass 189 15:11.625 9 1:19.658

No 25 Flamand Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 18 1:39.291

Pass 37 3:00.289 1 1:20.998 *

Pass 56 4:19.989 2 1:19.700 *

Pass 78 5:51.834 3 1:31.845

Pass 97 7:21.625 4 1:29.791

Pass 115 8:41.730 5 1:20.105

Pass 130 10:02.122 6 1:20.392

Pass 149 11:21.984 7 1:19.862

Pass 166 12:51.623 8 1:29.639

Pass 180 14:11.989 9 1:20.366

In 198 15:53.181 10 1:41.192
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No 27 Dylan Macheboeuf (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:31.824

Pass 36 2:55.992 1 1:24.168 *

Pass 55 4:19.298 2 1:23.306 *

Pass 75 5:42.695 3 1:23.397

In 99 7:26.555 4 1:43.860

Pass 148 11:19.258 5 3:52.703

Pass 165 12:42.833 6 1:23.575

In 181 14:17.701 7 1:34.868

Pass 199 16:03.544 8 1:45.843

No 28 MEBARKI ALI (Rg=1)

Pass 19 1:43.091

Pass 39 3:03.322 1 1:20.231 **

Pass 58 4:23.754 2 1:20.432

Pass 76 5:44.694 3 1:20.940

Pass 93 7:06.020 4 1:21.326

Pass 112 8:25.138 5 1:19.118 *

In 132 10:03.449 6 1:38.311

Pass 151 11:51.394 7 1:47.945

Pass 167 13:09.969 8 1:18.575 **

Pass 182 14:29.002 9 1:19.033

In 200 16:04.728 10 1:35.726

No 29 François Ludovic (Rg=18)

Pass 34 2:53.471

Pass 57 4:21.213 1 1:27.742 *

Pass 77 5:48.554 2 1:27.341 *

Pass 95 7:15.360 3 1:26.806 *

Pass 116 8:43.425 4 1:28.065

Pass 133 10:10.156 5 1:26.731 *

In 152 11:58.863 6 1:48.707

Pass 193 15:28.143 7 3:29.280

No 31 Joly patrick (Rg=20)

Pass 20 2:20.124

Pass 43 3:49.381 1 1:29.257 *

Pass 66 5:18.955 2 1:29.574

Pass 89 6:48.003 3 1:29.048 *

Pass 109 8:16.333 4 1:28.330 *

Pass 126 9:40.721 5 1:24.388

Pass 144 11:09.876 6 1:29.155

Pass 162 12:38.956 7 1:29.080

Pass 177 14:07.403 8 1:28.447

Pass 195 15:36.019 9 1:28.616

No 45 El Allam Redouane (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:20.728

Pass 30 2:41.289 1 1:20.561 *

Pass 49 4:00.289 2 1:19.000 **

Pass 68 5:19.340 3 1:19.051

Pass 86 6:40.004 4 1:20.664

Pass 103 7:59.297 5 1:19.293

Pass 120 9:18.620 6 1:19.323

In 141 10:48.960 7 1:30.340

Pass 186 14:58.054 8 4:09.094

Pass 204 16:25.398 9 1:27.344

No 46 Alain Pourchet (Rg=19)

Pass 17 1:33.513

Pass 38 3:00.678 1 1:27.165 *

Pass 59 4:28.531 2 1:27.853

Pass 79 5:55.739 3 1:27.208

In 98 7:22.835 4 1:27.096

Pass 139 10:46.740 5 3:23.905

Pass 157 12:14.621 6 1:27.881

Pass 172 13:42.100 7 1:27.479

Pass 188 15:10.297 8 1:28.197

No 66 Artal David (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:21.920

Pass 33 2:48.117 1 1:26.197 *

Pass 53 4:11.726 2 1:23.609 *

Pass 72 5:37.007 3 1:25.281

Pass 92 7:01.046 4 1:24.039

Pass 110 8:24.656 5 1:23.610

Pass 128 9:48.008 6 1:23.352 *

Pass 146 11:11.767 7 1:23.759

Pass 161 12:37.310 8 1:25.543

Pass 176 14:01.120 9 1:23.810

Pass 191 15:23.904 10 1:22.784 *

No 71 Bouvier Eric (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:17.040

Pass 31 2:43.645 1 1:26.605 *

Pass 52 4:10.964 2 1:27.319

Pass 73 5:38.791 3 1:27.827

Pass 94 7:06.096 4 1:27.305

Pass 114 8:33.971 5 1:27.875

Pass 131 10:02.197 6 1:28.226

In 150 11:40.206 7 1:38.009

Pass 183 14:31.712 8 2:51.506

Pass 203 16:20.507 9 1:48.795

No 74 Le Moing Christophe (Rg=15)

Pass 21 2:20.272

Pass 41 3:45.539 1 1:25.267 *

Pass 61 5:09.998 2 1:24.459 *

Pass 83 6:35.967 3 1:25.969

Pass 105 8:02.262 4 1:26.295

Pass 124 9:29.580 5 1:27.318

Pass 142 10:54.568 6 1:24.988

Pass 158 12:18.933 7 1:24.365 *
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No 74 Le Moing Christophe (Rg=15)

In 174 13:55.410 8 1:36.477

Pass 197 15:51.693 9 1:56.283

No 81 Kris Fialaix  (Rg=6)

Pass 9 1:14.697

Pass 27 2:36.642 1 1:21.945 *

Pass 46 3:57.472 2 1:20.830 *

Pass 65 5:18.853 3 1:21.381

Pass 85 6:39.537 4 1:20.684 *

Pass 106 8:02.368 5 1:22.831

Pass 121 9:23.452 6 1:21.084

Pass 137 10:44.991 7 1:21.539

Pass 155 12:06.127 8 1:21.136

Pass 169 13:29.038 9 1:22.911

Pass 185 14:54.426 10 1:25.388

Pass 202 16:15.670 11 1:21.244

No 165 Romero Stéphane (Rg=16)

Pass 7 1:07.571

Pass 28 2:36.813 1 1:29.242 *

Pass 50 4:03.575 2 1:26.762 *

Pass 71 5:31.211 3 1:27.636

Pass 91 6:57.318 4 1:26.107 *

Pass 111 8:24.665 5 1:27.347

Pass 129 9:50.459 6 1:25.794 *

Pass 147 11:16.538 7 1:26.079

Pass 164 12:42.612 8 1:26.074

Pass 179 14:08.558 9 1:25.946

Pass 196 15:36.325 10 1:27.767

No 928 Colombe Geoffroy (Rg=7)

Pass 14 1:22.659

Pass 32 2:47.475 1 1:24.816 *

Pass 51 4:09.040 2 1:21.565 *

Pass 70 5:30.215 3 1:21.175 *

Pass 90 6:50.955 4 1:20.740 *

In 113 8:32.594 5 1:41.639


